HT-43
 HIGH PERFORMANCE FAN HEATER
FOR PANEL, DIN RAIL OR FOOT-MOUNT
Specifications
Heating Element: High performance
cartridge heater
Heat Sink: Extruded aluminum profile
Overheat Protection: Built-in

Housing
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: CR030599, foot-mounted fan heater, $209.
CR130599, DIN or panel mounted fan heater, $220.
33 00
182 (7.2)142 (5.6)
160
(6.3)67
(2.6) 99
(3.9)
Dimensions: mm (in)
Front View Side View Top View
CR130
3030
100
(3.9)
168 (6.6)
105 (4.1)
130
(5.1)
145
(5.7)
100
(3.9)
142 (5.6)
Dimensions: mm (in)CR030
CR030599, $209,
shown smaller
than actual size.
CR130599, $220,
shown smaller
than actual size.
Front View Side View Top View
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
CR030599 $209 Fan heaters, 950 W, 120 Vac with adjustable
thermostat 0 to 60°C (32 to 140°F), foot mount
CR130599 220 Fan heaters, 950 W, 120 Vac with adjustable
thermostat 0 to 60°C (32 to 140°F), DIN or panel mount
XBANS3575P 9 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m (1.4 x 0.30" x 6') slotted
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic